
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1451503007051000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 12,587

CAMA #: 145 15 0 30 07 051 00 0 00
Sec: 15 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

STEE00448
STEENHOVEN, MICHAEL D & ROSE M TRUST

    

Owner: STEENHOVEN, MICHAEL D & ROSE M TRUST Legal: BEG 57.72 S NE COR LT 4 TH S 64.75', W 125', N 64.75', E 125' 
TO POB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 53497

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 984.35 984.35 1,968.70

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202539627-1 12/13/2021

0.00 0.00

12/13/2021

984.35

1 984.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

984.35

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202572831-1 04/04/2022

984.35 0.00

04/04/2022

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

984.35

0.00

0.00

**********

984.35

Lawyers Title of 
Kansas Inc

Check #Name/Amnt: 112604              Lawyers Title of Kansas Inc            984.35

Grand Totals 984.35 984.35 0.00 1,968.70

984.35 0.00 984.35 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/15/2026 2:31:37 AM


