

RECEIPTS**Date - Time**

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/15/2026 2:31:37 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1**Tax Unit:** TOPEKA CITY 001**Value:** 12,587**Parcel #:** 1451503007051000**CAMA #:** 145 15 0 30 07 051 00 0 00**Sec:** 15**Twn:** 12**Rgn:** 15**Property Address/Legal:**

STEE00448

STEENHOVEN, MICHAEL D & ROSE M TRUST

Owner: STEENHOVEN, MICHAEL D & ROSE M TRUST**Legal:** BEG 57.72 S NE COR LT 4 TH S 64.75', W 125', N 64.75', E 125' TO POB

Tax Year	Type	Statement #		1st Half	2nd Half	Total
			General Taxes	984.35	984.35	1,968.70
2021	RL	53497	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid		AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	
202539627-1	12/13/2021	12/13/2021	1	984.35	0.00	0.00	984.35	Lockbox Payments Import
0.00	0.00	984.35		0.00	0.00	*****	Lockbox	
202572831-1	04/04/2022	04/04/2022	2	0.00	984.35	0.00	984.35	
984.35	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Lawyers Title of	
Check #Name/Amnt: 112604	Lawyers Title of Kansas Inc			984.35				
Grand Totals				984.35	984.35	0.00	1,968.70	
984.35	0.00	984.35		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00